
30.05.2025                                        1                                                      SUPPLEMENTARY CAUSE LIST

CORRIGENDUM
COURT NO. 51
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

NOTE: THE CAUSE TITLES OF LA.APP. 1143/2008, LA.APP. 1040/2008, LA.APP. 1042/2008,
LA.APP. 1043/2008, LA.APP. 1141/2008, LA.APP. 1142/2008, LA.APP. 1144/2008, 
LA.APP. 1145/2008, LA.APP. 1147/2008 AND LA.APP. 1148/2008 LISTED AT ITEM 
NOS. 31, 77, 78, 79, 81, 82, 83, 84, 86 AND 87 RESPECTIVEY MAY BE READ AS 
UNDER:

BATCH MATTERS

31 LA.APP.-1143/2008 BHOHTI DECEASED THR.LR'S
V/s UOI & ANR.

MR.DEEPAK KHOSLA, AASTHA JAIN, KAMNA 
SINGH

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:
KAMNA SINGH(ADV.KAMNAVERMA@GMAIL.COM)(9899552770)(PETITIONER)

77 LA.APP.-1040/2008 CHAMPA DEVI DECD. THR.LR'S
V/sUOI & ANR.

MR.DEEPAK KHSOLA, KUNAL SHARMA

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:

78 LA.APP.-1042/2008 RICHA RAM & ORS.
V/sUOI & ANR.

MR.DEEPAK KHOSLA, KUNAL SHARMA

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:

79 LA.APP.-1043/2008 PHOOL SINGH & ORS.
V/sUOI & ANR.

MR.DEEPAK KHOSLA, SUMER KUMAR SETHI & 
DOLLY SHARMA

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:

81 LA.APP.-1141/2008 MANSA RAM DECD. THR. LR'S & ORS.
V/sUOI & ANR.

MR.DEEPAK KHOSLA, KUNAL SHARMA

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:

82 LA.APP.-1142/2008
CM APPL. 42668/2023
CM APPL. 42669/2023

KISHORI @ BHOLA DECD. THR.LR'S & 
ORS.
V/sUOI & ANR.

DEEPAK KHOSLA, RAHUL CHOUDHARY, KUNAL 
SHARMA, ASHUTOSH KAUSHIK

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:
INDER SINGH()(9811012192)(PETITIONER)
YEESHU JAIN(YEESHUJAIN@YAHOO.CO.IN)()(RESPONDENT)
DDA(DDACHAMBERHC@YAHOO.COM)()(RESPONDENT)
ASHUTOSH KAUSHIK(ASHUTOSHKAUSHIK123@GMAIL.COM)(9711070545)(RESPONDENT)

83 LA.APP.-1144/2008 NATHU & ORS.
V/sUOI & ANR.

MR.DEEPAK KHOSLA, BB SHARMA, KUNAL SHARMA

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:

84 LA.APP.-1145/2008 BALBIR & ORS.
V/sUOI & ANR.

MR.DEEPAK KHOSLA, KUNAL SHARMA

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:

86 LA.APP.-1147/2008 SOHAN THR.HIS LR'S
V/sUOI & ANR.

MR.DEEPAK KHOSLA, SUMER KUMAR SETHI & 
DOLLY SHARMA

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:

COURT NO. 08
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

 NOTE

ON 30.05.2025(FRIDAY),HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE
SACHIN DATTA WOULD START FUNCTIONING AT
10:00 A.M.



30.05.2025                                        2                                                      SUPPLEMENTARY CAUSE LIST

87 LA.APP.-1148/2008 KHAZAN SINGH DECD. THR. LR'S & ORS.
V/sUOI & ANR

MR.SANJAY PODDAR, JP VERMA, KUNAL SHARMA

OTHER DETAILS OF ADVOCATES:

DELETION NOTE

1. W.P.(C)8043/2025 LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI
AT ITEM NO.14 IS DELETED AS THE SAME IS RETURNED TO FILING COUNTER.

2. CRL.M.C.  127/2025,  CRL.M.C.  552/2025,  CRL.M.C.  614/2025,  CRL.M.C.
615/2025,  CRL.M.C.  616/2025,  CRL.M.C.  1815/2025  AND  CRL.M.C.
3721/2025 LISTED BEFORE MS. BHAWANI SHARMA, (DHSJ), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL) AT ITEM NO. 13 AND FROM 15 TO 20 RESPECTIVELY ARE DELETED
AS THE SAME ARE LISTED BEFORE THE HON'BLE COURTS.

3. THE CASES LISTED BEFORE SH. SUMEET ANAND, JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
FROM ITEM NOS. 1 TO 43 RESPECTIVELY ARE DELETED AS THE SAME ARE
LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE COURTS.

HIGH COURT OF DELHI REGISTRAR(LISTING)
29.05.2025


